Platz Name Romme

O~NO OIS WN P

Anys, Axel

Kranz, Christina
Kéfer, Roger
Lidtke, Claudia
Eberwein, Karin
Rygol, Manuela
Pdssel, Petra
Peters, Linda
Pantenburg, Rainer
Kuschel, Susanne
Wermann, Ulrike
Wiese, Maximilian
Bonnhoff, Sigrid
Seemund, Bianca
Pantenburg, Hannelore
Koch, Andrea
BaRler, Rita
Nordhaus, Renate
Stock, Gisela
Hartmann, Maria
Neumeister, Marion
Kern, Anja

Stock, Siegfried
Kraus, Marianne
Grimm, Ursula
Pachnatz, Doris
Bruhl, Christa
Majewski, Marianne
Paulsen, Ingrid
Kéafer, Annita
Fischer, Gabriele
Plett, Marlies
Hartmann, Beate
Klver, Elvira
Hamelmann, Birgit
Kéafer, Horst-Artur
Mahlmann, Zlata
Kalitzki-Primke, Christina
Wyrwinski, Marianne
Schmalz, Helga
Stricker, Thomas
Vollmer, Margret
Werner, Daniela
Preissler, Monika
Blanken, Marlies

Punkte Einz Seriel Serie2 Serie3 Serie4 Serie5 Serie6 Serie7 Serie8

2619
2564
2559
2532
2490
2348
2294
2164
2065
1905
1887
1812
1773
1692
1648
1647
1607
1596
1476
1460
1409
1386
1365
1335
1325
1314
1300
1272
1229
1217
1135
1114
1081

981

972

964

952

862

763

684

621

608

440

243
-621

415
651
213
240
145
439
74
331
11
368
388
375
56
413
343
259
-90
50
135
248
89
161
-50
502
71
240
329
303
-25
243
-25
465
217
244
258
163
277
140
217
-226
-223
-305
365
-172
85

-195
450
265
116
670
367
177
456
315

-162
284
420
437
431
384
488
441

92
-169
71
245
305
166
189
156
169
559
477
332
83
-20
51
145
113
154
203
264
-29
174
55

-470

169
66
91

-567

559
144
355
575
344
278
421
346
344
433
261
271
271
-181
227
9
162
436
178
5
-87
33
298
-9
115
146
220
81
120
281
129
307
405
31
81
208
262
64
361
57
-240
255
-348
-112
77

126
165
911
377
182
478
635
204
190
353
306
-38
368
347
394
-13
335
187
210
132
420
454
321
-52
256
60
436
-72
87
-161
169
-134
-25
90
359
258
288
73
-30
295
58
416
-218
549
-143

506
179
296
30
348
383
283
384
323
43
197
9
343
293
87
-17
276
441
566
445
192
-68
380
229
340
251
-551
277
-28
220
403
-256
-15
-92
-51
144
-30
-9
-137
159
474
257
397
-459
163

563
80
468
437
166
97
59
555
397
390
266
342
231
100
-21
552
-83
-101
-163
18
417
346
-11
313
47
172
154
-34
303
218
20
527
37
119
-12
283
-41
285
-5
242
561
-72
353
-67
-396

554
472
-198
476
354
283
285
46
206
233
72
337
50
121
203
347
411
308
271
425
-17
115
136
171
125
151
-243
216
331
189
424
-85
56
266
58
178
132
376
-112
-104
279
-274
-26
226
-134

91
423
249
281
281

23
360

-158
279
247
113

96

17
168

31

22
155
183
448
116
150

40
125

-8
215
125
396

24
109
144

35
239
261
210
125

-473
-200
-38
295
206
182
162
-149
187
294



